9/29/2009

gid LastName

400 LODGE

401 STRAZD

Totals:

Drawer

($239.00)
$694.96

$455.96

Drawer Report LO

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($574.25) $0.00 11

$0.00 $0.00  ($2,397.40)  ($231.96) 79

($2,971.65)  ($231.96) %

Handle Net Handle

$335.25 $335.25
$3,324.32 $3,092.36
$3,659.57 $3,427.61

$0.00

$0.00

137

147



