9/29/2009

Drawer Report

LO

<u>gid</u> <u>LastN</u>	ame Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					QRace						
400 LODO	GE (\$239.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$574.25)	\$0.00	11	\$335.25	\$335.25	\$0.00	10	
401 STRA	ZD \$694.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,397.40)	(\$231.96)	79	\$3,324.32	\$3,092.36	\$0.00	137	
Totals:	\$455.96	ō		(\$2,971.65)	(\$231.96)	90	\$3,659.57	\$3,427.61		147	